
$W
$F
$G
$B

Carcass
Marbling

REA

%RP

IMF

UREA

U%RP

Ultrasnd

  +28.84	
  +29.99	
  +19.15	

+44.29

   +.37	

   +.32	

 +.04

    N/A	

    N/A	

N/A
	 CED	 BW	                WW               YW              SC	 CEM           MILK
      +11	               +1.7	             +52	                +91	           +.62	     +9           +28

$W
$F
$G
$B

Carcass
Marbling

REA

%RP

IMF

UREA

U%RP

Ultrasnd

  +30.16	
  +58.10	
  +22.34	

+49.33

   N/A	

   N/A	

N/A

   I+.25	

   I+.11	

I+.15
	 CED	 BW	                WW               YW              SC	 CEM           MILK
       +9	               +1.2	              +68              +124	          +1.16	   +10          +34

$W
$F
$G
$B

Carcass
Marbling

REA

%RP

IMF

UREA

U%RP

Ultrasnd

  +25.71	
  +29.93	
  +30.93	

+55.23

   +.79	

  +.57	

+.34

    N/A	

    N/A	

N/A
	 CED	 BW	                WW               YW              SC	 CEM           MILK
       +7	               +2.0	              +47	               +89	             N/A	   +11           +27

$W
$F
$G
$B

Carcass
Marbling

REA

%RP

IMF

UREA

U%RP

Ultrasnd

  +29.80	
  +26.75	
  +16.74	

+40.09

   +.24	

   +.11	

-.18

    N/A	

    N/A	

N/A
	 CED	 BW	                WW               YW              SC	 CEM           MILK
      +10	                +.3	              +50	              +87	             +.45	   +7            +25

New Genetics at SydGen

FRF Midland 4026 Woodlawn Charge On 

SCR Promise 4042   Mogck Whispering Wind 584  

Owned with Circle M Farms, Mexico, MO
2005 Missouri State Fair Grand Champion Bull

Owned with Slagle Angus, Sargent, NE, and Woodlawn Farms, Creston, IL.
2005 National Western Bull Sale top-selling bull.

Owned with Slagle Angus, Sargent, NE, and Snake Creek Ranch, Morrill, NE.
2005 Snake Creek Ranch top-selling bull, and one of the highest IMF EPDs and 
$B Values available

Owned with Mogck & Sons, Olivet, SD; CJ Angus, Mapleton, IA; AJC Angus, 
Baxter, IA; and Sir William Angus, Craryville, NY.
Outcross calving-ease genetics with high $W Value.

$20 $25

$16 $16

We think we’ve assembled some of the 
top young potential herd sires of the 
breed in this group of bulls, and are 
excited about their progeny arriving 
here next spring. They have the EPD 
profiles, the cow families, and the 
phenotype to carry the breed forward. 
Join us in sampling them this fall, 
along with the proven breed leaders 
listed to the left.

Most all of our herd sires are 
available direct from us and 
through the ORIgen system via 
many independent distributors. For 
information on how we think these 
bulls should be used, or to place 
your order, call 573-581-1225.

SAF Directive		  $20
SAF Connection 		  $16
SydGen 1407 Corona 2016	 $20
SAF Focus 9095		  $14
KCF Bennett Coalition SCC	 $30
SAF Focus of ER		  $30

SydGen Focus 2088		  $20
Spur Success 2801		  $20
SydGen On The Mark		  $16
Millcreek Diversity		  $20
Leachman Boom Time		  $20
SAF Fame			   $12

Always available from SydGen

Free round trip UPS shipping on orders totaling $500 or more. All 
AI Certificates are $40.

Eddie Sydenstricker
(573) 581-5555
Fax (573) 581-5991
www.sydgen.com

Sydenstricker John Deere
Office (573) 581-5900
Helen Vorhis, Secretary

P.O. Box 280
Mexico, MO 65265
Fax (573) 581-1224
Suzy Harrison, Farm Secretary

Farm Office (573) 581-1225
Ben Eggers, Mgr. (573) 581-7069
E-mail: eggers@socket.net

Brent Schuering 
Sammy Breid
Dave Pickerell
Matt Gruber
Bub Raithel

Registered
Angus Cattle
Since 1952
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